Classes held on Mondays (September 11 - May 20) at Centerpoint Church, 2345 N. 10th St, Kalamazoo, MI

KALAMAZOO AREA TUTORING ASSOCIATION, INC.

2023 - 2024 CLASS SCHEDULE

Email: katfamilies@gmail.com

Website: www.kalamazoo-area-tutors.com

SPECIALIZED CLASSES

Individualized Study Skills (All Ages) — Thompson Tutoring
Private Speech Therapy (All Ages) — McCollum
Reading, Writing, & Spelling Tutoring (All Ages) - Greene

The following classes are scheduled on an individual basis for various increments of time throughout the KAT day.
Location is based on room availability at that specific time. See * below for room locations.
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Bond, Barry (barry bond@sbcglobal.net)
Bowman, Diane (dbowman@fambow.com)
Brown, Melanie (melanierbrown@protonmail.com)
Chapman, David (chapsbroker@gmail.com)
Crane, Erin (ecrane.tutor@gmail.com)
Cripps, Ann (annmargaretpc84@gmail.com)
Dear, Anthony (anthonyddear@gmail.com)
Dear, Charity (charitydear@hotmail.com)
Garrett, Chase (mrgarrettedu@gmail.com)

TUTOR CONTACT INFORMATION (please type "KAT" in the subject line when emailing)

Greene, Kristen (kristengreene1999@gmail.com)

Hyma, Lisa (lisa.hyma@gmail.com)

Kiser, Karen (karenkiser8 @gmail.com)

MacQuarrie, Sue (artadventuresms.sue@gmail.com)

Mayer, Rich (rdmayer@att.net)

McCollum, Sarah (smccollum@speaklifetherapy.net)

Micklatcher, Nancy (tannerplus@gmail.com)
Nelson, Amy (amynelson3@charter.net)
Nichols, Cori (cori.nichols@gmail.com)

Ohland, Sarah (ohlandmath@gmail.com)
Olson, Kristen (kolsonsix@gmail.com)
Polstra, Patricia (patpolstra@yahoo.com)
Rice, Steve (srice9799@yahoo.com)
Saba, Natalia (hc_saba@yahoo.com)

Scranton, Kristen (kristenscranton@gmail.com)
Thompson, Corey & Dawn (admin@thompson-tutoring.com)

Thompson, Dawn (admin@thompson-tutoring.com)
Wilder, Shawna (live2bwell@aol.com)
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